ATM-420W/520W/620W/720W VFFS Automatic Weighing
Packing Machine with Multihead Weigher
This is our ATM-420W/520W/620W/720W VFFS Automatic Weighing Packing Machine with
Multihead Weigher, we have different models of VFFS Automatic Weighing Packing Machine with
Multihead Weigher, we will get more product information to confirm the best packing solution, We
have experienced team of R & D engineers who can customize packaging solutions according to
your product characteristics.
Application:
Suitable to use in Packaging The High Accuracy And Easy Fragile Material, Such as: Puffy Food,
Crispy Rice, Jelly, Candy, Pistachio, Apple Slices, Dumpling, Chocolate, Pet Food, Small
Hardwares, Medicine, etc.
Features:
1. The machine adopts high precision servo film transport system, PLC Program Control,
developed touchable Human-machine Interface of Advanced Automatic Positioning, Photoelectric
Tracking, Digital Temperature Control, etc.
2. Operation is more Simple, perfect. It is the first choice of food packaging industry to improve the
production efficiency, reduce Labor Intensity, improve the grade of packaging equipment.
3. Transverse and longitudinal sealing Temperature Control independently, suitable for
PE/polyethylene, PE/aluminum plating, pet/PE, pp, and other heat-ealing packaging materials, etc.
4. It completes the whole procedure of filling, measuring, bagging, date printing, charging
(exhausting), product out-putting automatically.
5. High precision, high efficiency without crash the materials.
6. Packaging style diversified, back sealing, gusset bag, continuous bags, punching, etc.
7. Work environment quiet, low noise, saving energy.
8. A complete set of equipment is economical
Technical Parameters:
Model ATM-420W ATM-520W
Measurement range 150-1000g 200-2000g
Film width 140-Max.420mm 180-Max.520mm
Bag length 80-300mm 80-350mm
Bag width 60-200mm 80-250mm
Film roll diameter 400mm 400mm
Packaging rate
5-60 bag/min (according to the
product conditions)
5-50 bag/min (according to the
product conditions)
Packing Film Materical 0.04-0.12mm 0.04-0.12mm
Power 220V 50/60Hz 2.2kw 220V 50/60Hz 3.0kw
Machine size (L)1315x(W)1023x(H)1343mm (L)1502x(W)1070x(H)1470mm
Machine weight About 500kg About 600kg
Model ATM-620W ATM-720W
Measurement range 200-2500g 500-5000g
Film width 150-Max. 620mm 150-Max.720mm
Bag length 100-450mm 100-500mm
Bag width 65-300mm 65-350mm
Film roll diameter 400mm 400mm
Packaging rate
5-45bag/min (according to the product
conditions)
5-40 bag/min (according to the
product conditions)
Packing Film Materical 0.04-0.12mm 0.04-0.12mm
Power 220V 50/60Hz 3.0kw 220V 50/60Hz 3.0kw
Machine size (L)1502x(W)1070x(H)1550mm (L)1780x(W)1350x(H)2050mm
Machine weight About 700kg About 750kg